Palm Beach International Airport
Monthly Car Rental Gross Revenue
With Passenger Data
For the Month of September 2013

Deplaned Passengers
Enplaned Passengers

Total Passengers

Avis Rent A Car System, Inc.
Alamo

Advantage

Budget Rent A Car

Dollar

Enterprise Leasing Company
Hertz Corporation

NCR

Thrifty

Datura
Rent Max Miami, Inc.
Sixt Rent A Car, LLC

2013/September

159,173
159,391
318,564

589,207
420,863
124,694
555,475
371,722
422,918
1,176,127
288,728
213,718

5,027
0
62,252

2012/September

157,505
158,897
316,402

645,305
353,672
67,125
515,613
371,819
660,796
1,117,051
329,094
197,726

6,701
3,893
33,791
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